



For 26 years, the Houston Area Women's Center's Leadership Campaign has been raising awareness and funds to support survivors of domestic and sexual violence. This campaign engages business and community leaders to lend their support toward ending the cycle of violence. Join the Leadership Campaign TODAY!

First Name	Middle Initial	Last Name		Suffix
Name as it should be listed (indicate here if you would like to be listed as anonymous)				
Title		Company		
Email		Phone		
Billing address		City	State	ZIP Code
YES! I WILL JOIN THE 2024 LEADERSHIP CAMPAIGN AT THE FOLLOWING LEVEL:				
□ CHAMPION	\$100,000 +	□ ALLY	\$5,000 □+	
□TRAILBLAZER	\$50,000 □+	□ DONATION .	🗆+	
□PROMOTER	\$25,000 +	+ NUMBER OF YEARS		
□PARTNER	\$10,000 +			
In response to feedback HAWC has received from Community Leaders, a [+] partner option is now available at each level. [+] is a commitment to MULTI-YEAR support. HAWC is grateful for this dedication to the longevity of our critical impact on domestic and sexual violence in Houston. You will be contacted by a HAWC team member to confirm your support.				

PAYMENT OPTIONS

Submit your sponsorship form and payment now by:

- Scanning the QR code or going to hawc.org/leadershipcampaign
- 2. Receiving an invoice

3. Submitting a check payable to HAWC

Mail the form and check (payable to the Houston Area Women's Center) to our financial lockbox: Houston Area Women's Center

Attn: HOU1160 P.O. Box 650998

Dallas, Texas 75265-0998





Sponsorship Levels and Benefits

+ | MULTI-YEAR

- At your request, receive access to exclusive stakeholder briefings throughout the year and for the duration of your partnership with HAWC
- Recognition in 2024 Leadership Campaign social media strategies

CHAMPION | \$100,000

- · Logo, company name, and individual name/title on Leadership landing page
- · Recognition in 2024 Leadership Campaign social media strategies
- Onsite or offsite tailored volunteer opportunities for your company
- Invitations to attend exclusive HAWC trainings throughout the year
- Table for 10 at HAWC's 2025 Believe Luncheon

TRAILBLAZER | \$50,000

- Logo, company name, and individual name/title on Leadership landing page
- Onsite or offsite tailored volunteer opportunities for your company

PROMOTER | \$25,000

- Logo, company name, and individual name/title on Leadership landing page
- Offsite tailored volunteer opportunities for your company

PARTNER | \$10,000

· Logo, company name, and individual name/title on Leadership landing page

ALLY | \$5,000

Company name and individual name/title on Leadership landing page

ABOUT THE LEADERSHIP CAMPAIGN

The Houston Area Women's Center Leadership Campaign raises awareness about domestic and sexual violence, while providing much-needed funds to support survivors and their families. The campaign engages Houston's corporate, professional, and civic leaders to lend their name in support of ending the cycle of violence. We are so thankful to our leaders for HAWC's continued growth and success.

By supporting our Leadership Campaign, you are not just supporting HAWC financially, you are adding your name to an impressive list of Houston's business and community members who are proudly calling for an end to interpersonal violence. Together, in partnership with Houston community members and leaders, we know we can end the cycle of violence for survivors and their families.

If you are interested in a customized sponsorship package that falls between the levels listed above, please contact Kathryn Sheppard at ksheppard@hawc.org.